Page 1
 | FHM BitsDrills
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14
43
50
70
62
28
2_
EN
_1
0.
05
.2
02
4
FORMAT Spiral drill bit type 1187
Design: Solid carbide, standard, Type N. Right hand cutting with precise point grind. Normal angle of rake, core
thickness and core gradient.
Application: Stable spiral drill especially well suited for CNC machines/bench drills.
Description Article
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.0mm W90A-11870100
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.10mm W90A-11870110
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.20mm W90A-11870120
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.30mm W90A-11870130
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.40mm W90A-11870140
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.50mm W90A-11870150
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.60mm W90A-11870160
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.70mm W90A-11870170
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.80mm W90A-11870180
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 1.90mm W90A-11870190
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 10.0mm W90A-11871000
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 10.20mm W90A-11871020
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 10.50mm W90A-11871050
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 11.0mm W90A-11871100
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 12.0mm W90A-11871200
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.0mm W90A-11870200
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.10mm W90A-11870210
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.20mm W90A-11870220
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.30mm W90A-11870230
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.40mm W90A-11870240
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.50mm W90A-11870250
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.60mm W90A-11870260
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.70mm W90A-11870270
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.80mm W90A-11870280
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 2.90mm W90A-11870290
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.0mm W90A-11870300
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.10mm W90A-11870310
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.20mm W90A-11870320
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.30mm W90A-11870330
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.40mm W90A-11870340
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.50mm W90A-11870350
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.60mm W90A-11870360
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.70mm W90A-11870370
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.80mm W90A-11870380
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 3.90mm W90A-11870390
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.0mm W90A-11870400
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.10mm W90A-11870410
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.20mm W90A-11870420
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.30mm W90A-11870430
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.40mm W90A-11870440
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.50mm W90A-11870450
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.60mm W90A-11870460
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.70mm W90A-11870470
/2

14
43
50
70
62
28
2_
EN
_1
0.
05
.2
02
4
Description Article
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.80mm W90A-11870480
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 4.90mm W90A-11870490
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.0mm W90A-11870500
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.10mm W90A-11870510
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.20mm W90A-11870520
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.30mm W90A-11870530
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.40mm W90A-11870540
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.50mm W90A-11870550
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.60mm W90A-11870560
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.70mm W90A-11870570
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.80mm W90A-11870580
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 5.90mm W90A-11870590
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 6.0mm W90A-11870600
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 6.50mm W90A-11870650
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 6.80mm W90A-11870680
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 7.0mm W90A-11870700
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 7.50mm W90A-11870750
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 8.0mm W90A-11870800
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 8.50mm W90A-11870850
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 9.0mm W90A-11870900
Spiral drill DIN338 SC TiN type N 9.50mm W90A-11870950
/2